[image: C:\Users\david\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\V38J9P44\dglxasset[1].aspx] BREAKFAST CLUB
BOOKING FORM – TERM 1 2020


Pupil’s name: ___________________ Class: _______

Please tick each day you require a space at the Breakfast Club and start time required. 

	
	
	
	Thursday 3rd September 
	Friday
4th September

	
	
	
	
	
	
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00

	Monday
7th September
	Tuesday
8th September
	Wednesday
9th September
	Thurs 10th September
	Friday 11th September 

	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00

	Monday 14th September
	Tuesday 15th September
	Wed 16th September 
	Thurs 17th September 
	Friday 18th September 

	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00

	Monday 21st September 
	Tuesday 22nd September
	Wed 23rd September
	Thursday 24th September 
	Friday 25th September 

	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00

	Monday 28th September
	Tuesday 29th September
	Wed 30th September
	Thursday
1st October
	Friday 2nd October

	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00

	Monday 5th October
	Tuesday 6th October
	Wednesday 7th October
	Thursday 8th October
	Friday 9th October

	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00

	Monday 12th October
	Tuesday 13th October
	Wednesday 14th October
	Thursday 15th October
	Friday 16th October

	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00

	Monday 19th October
	Tuesday 20th October
	Wednesday 21st October
	Thursday 22nd  October
	Friday 23rd October

	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00
	7.30
	8.00


Term 1 2020 Prices
Daily charge (1 child)
£5 per day from 7.30am (£185 whole term)
£4 from 8.00am (£148 whole term)
Sibling charge (two children)
£9 per day from7.30am (£333 whole term)
£7 per day from 8.00am (£259 whole term)




Total amount enclosed: £__________

Registration Form



[bookmark: _GoBack]Please be advised that spaces are very limited at Breakfast Club.  If your child does not attend due to illness you will be credited in full for the session.  All other absences will incur costs as usual.  Therefore if your child will not be attending please inform school office ASAP.  If you require an additional session please enquire at school office for availability at least one day in advance.  Thank you.
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